S
A
F
E
T
Y
FILM CAPACITORS · SAFETY
CBB 312 AX SERIES

A
F
E
T
Y
X2
 RATINGS
UR CR tan б W H T P1 P2 ød ORDER CODE
25°C, 1kHz ±1,0 ±1,0 ±1,0 ±0,5 ±0,5 ±0,05 “#” to be defined,
see ordering code table(VAC) (μF) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CBB 312 AX SERIES
(250)
(275)
305
3B
0,0047 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX472##A10700AE3
0,0047 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX472##A20700AE3
0,0056 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX562##A10700AE3
0,0056 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX562##A20700AE3
0,0068 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX682##A10700AE3
0,0068 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX682##A20700AE3
0,0082 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX822##A10700AE3
0,0082 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX822##A20700AE3
0,010 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX103##A10700AE3
0,010 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX103##A20700AE3
0,012 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX123##A10700AE3
0,012 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX123##A20700AE3
0,015 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX153##A10700AE3
0,015 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX153##A20700AE3
0,018 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX183##A10700AE3
0,018 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX183##A20700AE3
0,022 0,001 10 8 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX223##A10700AE3
0,022 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX223##A20700AE3
0,027 0,001 10 9 4 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX273##A20700AE3
0,027 0,001 10 10 5 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX273##A30700AE3
0,027 0,001 10 12 6 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX273##A40700AE3
0,033 0,001 10 9 5 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX333##A50700AE3
0,033 0,001 10 10 5 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX333##A30700AE3
0,033 0,001 10 12 6 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX333##A40700AE3
0,039 0,001 10 10 5 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX393##A30700AE3
0,039 0,001 10 11 5 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX393##A60700AE3
0,047 0,001 10 10 5 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX473##A30700AE3
0,047 0,001 10 12 6 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX473##A40700AE3
0,056 0,001 10 11 5 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX563##A60700AE3
0,056 0,001 10 12 6 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX563##A40700AE3
0,068 0,001 10 12 6 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX683##A40700AE3
0,068 0,001 10 13 7 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX683##A70700AE3
0,082 0,001 10 12 6 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX823##A40700AE3
0,082 0,001 10 13 7 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX823##A70700AE3
0,100 0,001 10 13 7 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX104##A70700AE3
0,100 0,001 10 14 8 7,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX104##A80700AE3
0,0047 0,001 13 8 4 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX472##C11000AE3
0,0047 0,001 13 9 4 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX472##C21000AE3
0,0047 0,001 13 10 5 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX472##C31000AE3

(275)
305
3B
0,056 0,001 13 9 4 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX563##C21000AE3
0,056 0,001 13 11 5 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX563##C41000AE3
0,056 0,001 13 12 6 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX563##C51000AE3
0,068 0,001 13 9 4 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX683##C21000AE3
0,068 0,001 13 11 5 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX683##C41000AE3
0,068 0,001 13 12 6 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX683##C51000AE3
0,082 0,001 13 11 5 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX823##C41000AE3
0,082 0,001 13 12 6 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX823##C51000AE3
0,10 0,001 13 11 5 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX104##C41000AE3
0,10 0,001 13 12 6 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX104##C51000AE3
0,10 0,001 13 12,5 6,5 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX104##C61000AE3
0,10 0,001 13 16 8 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX104##C71000AE3
0,12 0,001 13 12 6 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX124##C51000AE3
0,12 0,001 13 13 7 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX124##C81000AE3
0,15 0,001 13 13 7 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX154##C81000AE3
0,15 0,001 13 14 8 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX154##C91000AE3
0,18 0,001 13 14 8 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX184##C91000AE3
0,18 0,001 13 16 8 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX184##C71000AE3
0,22 0,001 13 14 8 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX224##C91000AE3
0,22 0,001 13 16 8 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX224##C71000AE3
0,27 0,001 13 16 9 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX274##CA1000AE3
0,33 0,001 13 16 9 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX334##CA1000AE3
0,33 0,001 13 16 10 10 - 0,6 FCS3BAX334##CB1000AE3
0,15 0,001 15 11,5 6 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX154##D11200AE3
0,15 0,001 15 11,5 7 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX154##D21200AE3
0,22 0,001 15 12,5 7 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX224##D31200AE3
0,22 0,001 15 13,5 7 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX224##D41200AE3
0,22 0,001 15 14 8,5 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX224##D51200AE3
0,27 0,001 15 14 8,5 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX274##D51200AE3
0,33 0,001 15 14 8,5 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX334##D51200AE3
0,33 0,001 15 16 10 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX334##D61200AE3
0,39 0,001 15 16 10 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX394##D61200AE3
0,47 0,001 15 16 10 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX474##D61200AE3
0,56 0,001 15 17 11 12,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX564##D71200AE3
0,010 0,001 18 8 4 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX103##E11500AE3
0,010 0,001 18 11 5 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX103##E21500AE3
0,012 0,001 18 8 4 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX123##E11500AE3
0,012 0,001 18 11 5 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX123##E21500AE3

0,12 0,001 18 11 5 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX124##E21500AE3
0,12 0,001 18 12 6 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX124##E51500AE3
UR CR tan б W H T P1 P2 ød ORDER CODE
25°C, 1kHz ±1,0 ±1,0 ±1,0 ±0,5 ±0,5 ±0,05 “#” to be defined,
see ordering code table(VAC) (μF) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CBB 312 AX SERIES
>>
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS  6Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact: +49 (0)2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2022.2
S
A
F
E
T
Y
X2
(250)
(275)
305
3B
0,15 0,001 18 11 5 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX154##E21500AE3
0,15 0,001 18 12 6 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX154##E51500AE3
0,15 0,001 18 13,5 7,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX154##E71500BE3
0,15 0,001 18 14,5 8,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX154##E81500BE3
0,18 0,001 18 12 6 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX184##E51500AE3
0,18 0,001 18 13,5 7,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX184##E71500BE3
0,18 0,001 18 14,5 8,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX184##E81500BE3
0,22 0,001 18 12 6 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX224##E51500AE3
0,22 0,001 18 12,5 9 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX224##EA1500BE3
0,22 0,001 18 13 7 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX224##E91500BE3
0,22 0,001 18 13,5 7,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX224##E71500BE3
0,22 0,001 18 14,5 8,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX224##E81500BE3
0,27 0,001 18 13,5 7,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX274##E71500BE3
0,27 0,001 18 14,5 8,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX274##E81500BE3
0,33 0,001 18 12,5 9 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX334##EA1500BE3
0,33 0,001 18 13 7 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX334##E91500BE3
0,33 0,001 18 14 8 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX334##EB1500BE3
0,33 0,001 18 14,5 8,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX334##E81500BE3
0,33 0,001 18 16 8 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX334##ED1500BE3
0,33 0,001 18 16 10 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX334##EC1500BE3
0,33 0,001 18 17,5 6 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX334##EE1500AE3
0,39 0,001 18 13,5 7,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX394##E71500BE3
0,39 0,001 18 14 8 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX394##EB1500BE3
0,39 0,001 18 16 10 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX394##EC1500BE3
0,39 0,001 18 18 9 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX394##EF1500BE3
0,47 0,001 18 12,5 9 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX474##EA1500BE3
0,47 0,001 18 16 8 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX474##ED1500BE3
0,47 0,001 18 16 10 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX474##EC1500BE3
0,47 0,001 18 17,5 6 15 - 0,6 FCS3BAX474##EE1500AE3
0,47 0,001 18 18 9 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX474##EF1500BE3
0,47 0,001 18 19 11 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX474##EG1500BE3
0,56 0,001 18 12,5 9 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX564##EA1500BE3
0,56 0,001 18 16 10 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX564##EC1500BE3
0,56 0,001 18 18 10 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX564##EH1500BE3
0,56 0,001 18 19 11 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX564##EG1500BE3
0,68 0,001 18 16 10 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX684##EC1500BE3
0,68 0,001 18 18 9 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX684##EF1500BE3
0,68 0,001 18 19 11 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX684##EG1500BE3
0,68 0,001 18 22 12,5 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX684##EI1500BE3
0,82 0,001 18 18 10 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX824##EH1500BE3
0,82 0,001 18 19 11 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX824##EG1500BE3
1,00 0,002 18 19 11 15 - 0,8 FCS3BAX105##EG1500BE3
0,15 0,001 26,5 13,5 6 22,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX154##B12200AE3
0,15 0,001 26,5 16,5 7 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX154##B22200BE3
0,18 0,001 26,5 13,5 6 22,5 - 0,6 FCS3BAX184##B12200AE3
0,18 0,001 26,5 16,5 7 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX184##B22200BE3

0,82 0,001 26,5 19 10 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX824##B42200BE3
0,82 0,001 26,5 20 11 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX824##B52200BE3
UR CR tan б W H T P1 P2 ød ORDER CODE
25°C, 1kHz ±1,0 ±1,0 ±1,0 ±0,5 ±0,5 ±0,05 “#” to be defined,
see ordering code table(VAC) (μF) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CBB 312 AX SERIES
>>
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS  7Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact: +49 (0)2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2022.2
S
A
F
E
T
Y
X2
(250)
(275)
305
3B
1,0 0,002 26,5 19 10 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX105##B42200BE3
1,0 0,002 26,5 20 11 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX105##B52200BE3
1,0 0,002 26,5 23 13 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX105##B62200BE3
1,2 0,002 26,5 19 10 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX125##B42200BE3
1,2 0,002 26,5 20 11 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX125##B52200BE3
1,2 0,002 26,5 22 12 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX125##B72200BE3
1,2 0,002 26,5 23 13 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX125##B62200BE3
1,5 0,002 26,5 22 12 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX155##B72200BE3
1,5 0,002 26,5 23 13 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX155##B62200BE3
1,5 0,002 26,5 24 14 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX155##B82200BE3
1,8 0,002 26,5 24 14 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX185##B82200BE3
2,0 0,002 26,5 25 15 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX205##B92200BE3
2,0 0,002 26,5 29,5 14,5 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX205##BA2200BE3
2,2 0,002 26,5 22 12 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX225##B72200BE3
2,2 0,002 26,5 24 14 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX225##B82200BE3
2,2 0,002 26,5 25 15 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX225##B92200BE3
2,2 0,002 26,5 29,5 14,5 22,5 - 0,8 FCS3BAX225##BA2200BE3
0,47 0,001 32 15,5 6,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX474##I327##BE3
0,47 0,001 32 18 9 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX474##I127##BE3
0,47 0,001 32 20 9,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX474##I227##BE3
0,56 0,001 32 15,5 6,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX564##I327##BE3
0,56 0,001 32 18 9 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX564##I127##BE3
0,56 0,001 32 20 9,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX564##I227##BE3
0,68 0,001 32 15,5 6,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX684##I327##BE3
0,68 0,001 32 18 9 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX684##I127##BE3
0,68 0,001 32 20 9,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX684##I227##BE3
0,68 0,001 32 20 11 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX684##I427##BE3
0,82 0,001 32 16 7,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX824##I527##BE3
0,82 0,001 32 20 9,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX824##I227##BE3
0,82 0,001 32 20 11 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX824##I427##BE3
1,0 0,002 32 17 8 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX105##I627##BE3
1,0 0,002 32 20 11 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX105##I427##BE3
1,0 0,002 32 22 13 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX105##I727##BE3
1,2 0,002 32 22 13 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX125##I727##BE3
1,2 0,002 32 24,5 13 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX125##I827##BE3
1,5 0,002 32 19 10 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX155##I927##BE3
1,5 0,002 32 22 13 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX155##I727##BE3
1,5 0,002 32 24,5 13 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX155##I827##BE3
1,5 0,002 32 25 16 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX155##IA27##BE3
1,8 0,002 32 28 19,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX185##IB27##BE3
2,0 0,002 32 28 14 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX205##IC27##BE3
2,0 0,002 32 28 18 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX205##ID27##BE3
2,2 0,002 32 22 13 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX225##I727##BE3
2,2 0,002 32 28 14 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX225##IC27##BE3
2,2 0,002 32 28 18 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX225##ID27##BE3
2,2 0,002 32 28 19,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX225##IB27##BE3
2,7 0,002 32 28 18 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX275##ID27##BE3
2,7 0,002 32 28 19,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX275##IB27##BE3
2,7 0,002 32 31 21 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX275##IE27##BE3
3,0 0,002 32 28 19,5 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX305##IB27##BE3
3,0 0,002 32 31 21 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX305##IE27##BE3
3,0 0,002 32 31 23 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX305##IG27##BE3
3,0 0,002 32 33 18 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX305##IF27##BE3
3,3 0,002 32 31 21 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX335##IE27##BE3
3,3 0,002 32 31 23 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX335##IG27##BE3
3,3 0,002 32 33 18 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX335##IF27##BE3
3,3 0,002 32 35 26 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX335##IH27##BE3
3,9 0,002 32 31 23 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX395##IG27##BE3
3,9 0,002 32 35 26 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX395##IH27##BE3
4,7 0,002 32 35 26 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX475##IH27##BE3
4,7 0,002 32 37 22 27,5 -/5,1/10,2/12,7 0,8 FCS3BAX475##II27##BE3
3,9 0,002 42,5 28 19 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX395##F437##CE3
3,9 0,002 42,5 32 16 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX395##F337##CE3
4,7 0,002 42,5 32 19 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX475##F537##CE3
4,7 0,002 42,5 36 19 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX475##F637##CE3
5,6 0,002 42,5 32 19 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX565##F537##CE3
5,6 0,002 42,5 38 21 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX565##F737##CE3
5,6 0,002 42,5 40 20 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX565##F237##CE3
UR CR tan б W H T P1 P2 ød ORDER CODE
25°C, 1kHz ±1,0 ±1,0 ±1,0 ±0,5 ±0,5 ±0,05 “#” to be defined,
see ordering code table(VAC) (μF) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CBB 312 AX SERIES
>>
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS  8Customer specific adaptions needed? Please contact: +49 (0)2151 652088-0 · info@jianghai-europe.com
v2022.2
S
A
F
E
T
Y
X2
(250)
(275)
305
3B
6,8 0,002 42,5 40 20 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX685##F237##CE3
6,8 0,002 42,5 42 28 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX685##F837##CE3
6,8 0,002 42,5 44 24 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX685##F937##CE3
8,2 0,002 42,5 38 25 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX825##FG37##CE3
8,2 0,002 42,5 40 20 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX825##F237##CE3
8,2 0,002 42,5 42,5 28 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX825##FH37##CE3
10 0,003 42,5 42,5 28 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX106##FH37##CE3
10 0,003 42,5 45 30 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX106##FF37##CE3
11 0,003 42,5 47 34 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX116##FJ37##CE3
12 0,003 42,5 37 28 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX126##F137##CE3
12 0,003 42,5 38 21 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX126##F737##CE3
12 0,003 42,5 44 24 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX126##F937##CE3
15 0,003 42,5 37 28 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX156##F137##CE3
15 0,003 42,5 44 24 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX156##F937##CE3
15 0,003 42,5 45 30 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX156##FF37##CE3
18 0,003 42,5 42,5 28 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX186##FH37##CE3
18 0,003 42,5 45 30 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX186##FF37##CE3
20 0,003 42,5 42,5 28 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX206##FH37##CE3
20 0,003 42,5 45 30 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX206##FF37##CE3
22 0,003 42,5 50 35 37,5 10,2/12,7/20,3 1,0 FCS3BAX226##FK37##CE3
11 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX116##HH5220DE3
12 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX126##HH5220DE3
15 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX156##HH5220DE3
18 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX186##HH5220DE3
20 0,003 57,5 45 25 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX206##H15220DE3
20 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX206##HH5220DE3
22 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX226##HH5220DE3
25 0,003 57,5 45 25 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX256##H15220DE3
25 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX256##HH5220DE3
27 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX276##HH5220DE3
30 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX306##HH5220DE3
30 0,003 57,5 50 35 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX306##HL5220DE3
33 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX336##HH5220DE3
33 0,003 57,5 50 35 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX336##HL5220DE3
39 0,003 57,5 45 30 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX396##HH5220DE3
39 0,003 57,5 50 35 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX396##HL5220DE3
40 0,003 57,5 50 35 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX406##HL5220DE3
45 0,003 57,5 60 45 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX456##H25220DE3
45 0,003 57,5 70 55 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX456##H35220DE3
46 0,003 57,5 70 70 52,5 20,3 1,2 FCS3BAX466##H45220DE3
UR CR tan б W H T P1 P2 ød ORDER CODE
25°C, 1kHz ±1,0 ±1,0 ±1,0 ±0,5 ±0,5 ±0,05 “#” to be defined,
see ordering code table(VAC) (μF) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CBB 312 AX SERIES